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Extension Requests

FEIN/SSN

Company Name

Tax Year Ending

Date Report Filed

Reporter Name

Reporter Phone

Email

0BG Confirmation Number

Sum of Total Tax Liability
Sum of Prior Payments and Credits
Sum of Balance Due

Sum of Payment Sent to Bank

Muni ID

Muni Account Number
Payment Type

Unique Transaction ID
Muni Name

Requested Extension Date
Transaction Date

Total Tax Liability

Prior Payments and Credits
Balance Due

Payment Sent to Bank
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349999999
Bob”s Widgets
12/31/2007

12/17/2007 2:16:11 PM

Bob Smith
6145555555
bob@smith.com
6116734
2222.22

2.22

2220.00
2219.99

11999

ACH
2478913
Smithville

1/2/2008
12/17/2007
2222 .22
2.22
2220.00
2219.99



